Value Wins Proofing for November 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Value Wins. Value Wins website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 15:30 Sonic 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 48.64
Musselburgh
Single 30th 15:10 Perfect Pirate 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 48.89
Towcester
Each Way 30th 14:55 Thurles |Wee Tiger 17.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 28.89
Each Way 30th 14:25 Thurles |Highandmighty 6.50 5.00 Win 1 16.50 33.89
Each Way 30th 13:50 Taunton |Captain Buck's 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 17.39
Each Way 30th 12:55 Thurles |Fiddlers Bow 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.60 22.39
Each Way 30th 12:50 Taunton |The Pooler 101.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 22.99
Each Way 29th 19:10 Kempton |The Gay 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - 27.99
(A.W) Cavalier
Each Way 29th 18:10 Kempton |Intisaab 7.00 5.00 Win 2 1.25 27.99
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 14:30 Away For 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 26.74
\Wetherby Slates
Each Way 29th 12:35 Hereford |Burrenbridge 15.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 26.74
Hotel
Each Way 29th 12:15 Secret Return 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 0.00 -15.26
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 28th 15:40 Win Lose Draw 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15.26
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 15:20 Roxyfet 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.25 -10.26
Sedgefield
Each Way 28th 14:00 Lingfield |Touch Screen 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.51
Each Way 28th 13:50 Handy Hollow 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -7.51
Sedgefield
Each Way 28th 13:40 Miss Mo Brown 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -2.51
Southwell Bear
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 15:50 Ludlow |Phangio 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 2.49
Each Way 27th 15:20 Ludlow |The Artful 8.50 5.00 Win 1 21.09 7.49
Cobbler
Each Way 27th 14:15 Ludlow |Pearls Legend 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 -13.6
Each Way 25th 20:15 Tha'lr 10.00 5.00 Win 2 1.10 -16.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 25th 18:15 Ad Libitum 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -17.2
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 25th 15:35 Haydock [Chase The 10.00 5.00 Win 1 21.60 -12.2
Spud
Each Way 25th 15:10 Lingfield |[Mossy's Lodge 17.00 5.00 Non-runner - -33.8
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 14:35 Lingfield |Jack Blane 9.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 -33.8
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 19:45 Always 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -36.3
Newcastle Thankful
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 18:30 Dundalk |Clear Skies 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -31.3
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 18:00 Dundalk |Six Silver Lane 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 -43.8
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 15:35 Catterick |Going Gold 12.00 5.00 Win 2 2.45 -44.8
Each Way 24th 15:00 Catterick [Ramonex 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47.25
Each Way 24th 14:40 Ascot \Voix D'Eau 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -42.25
Each Way 24th 14:05 Ascot Dr Des 34.00 5.00 Win 2 18.13 -37.25



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2259
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2259

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 24th 13:30 Ascot  |Storm Of 7.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -55.38
Intrigue

Each Way 23rd 20:00 Captain Bob 13.00 5.00 Win 2 5.00 -50.38
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 23rd 16:35 Blue Harmony 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -55.38
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 23rd 14:45 Market |Marju's Quest 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 -50.38
Rasen

Each Way 23rd 14:35 Captain 7.50 5.00 Win 1 19.50 -51.88
\Wincanton Cattistock

Each Way 23rd 14:00 Dreamcatching 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -71.38
\Wincanton

Each Way 23rd 12:50 Volpone Jelois 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -66.38
\Wincanton

Each Way 23rd 12:10 Market |New Quay 15.00 5.00 Win 3 4.50 -61.38
Rasen

Each Way 22nd 13:15 Lady Mix 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -65.88
Chepstow

Each Way 21st 14:00 Bekkensfirth 7.50 5.00 Non-runner - -60.88
Southwell

Each Way 20th 13:20 Leicester|Searching 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -60.88

Each Way 20th 13:00 Mundersfield 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -55.88
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 19th 15:05 Cork Kylecrue 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -50.88

Each Way 18th 13:50 Perfect 13.00 5.00 Win 1 30.60 -45.88
Cheltenham [Candidate

Each Way 18th 12:50 Uttoxeter|Great Lover 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -76.48

Each Way 17th 11:50 Lingfield |Montague 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -71.48
(A.W)

Each Way 16th 20:55 Outlaw Torn 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -66.48
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 16th 19:55 East Coast 11.00 5.00 Non-runner - -61.48
Chelmsford Lady
(A.W)

Each Way 16th 15:40 Taunton |Notarfbad 7.50 5.00 Win 1 20.31 -61.48

Each Way 16th 14:25 Ludlow |Creevytennant 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -81.79

Each Way 16th 13:45 Razin' Hell 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -76.79
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 15th 15:55 Bangor- |Benechenko 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -0.50 -71.79
on-Dee

Each Way 15th 15:40 \Waiting For 7.00 5.00 Win 3 1.25 -71.29
Newcastle Richie
(A.W)

Each Way 15th 14:10 Ayr Conquer Gold 7.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -72.54

Each Way 15th 13:10 Bangor- |The Nipper 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -67.54
on-Dee

Each Way 15th 12:30 Ayr Blue Kascade 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -62.54

Each Way 14th 15:00 Burrows Lane 8.00 5.00 Win 3 0.48 -57.54
\Worcester

Each Way 14th 13:50 Lingfield |Greyed A 6.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -58.02

Each Way 13th 15:50 Borough Boy 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -53.02
Southwell
(A.W)

Each Way 13th 15:10 Carlisle |Dartford 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -48.02

Warbler

Each Way 12th 14:55 Sandown|Sword Of Fate 8.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -43.02

Each Way 11th 15:50 Tathmeen 8.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -38.02
Doncaster

Each Way 11th 15:45 Kelso Love At Dawn 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -33.02

Each Way 11th 14:35 Kelso \Welcome Ben 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -0.25 -28.02

Each Way 11th 14:00 Kelso Chidswell 5.50 5.00 Non-runner - -27.77

Each Way 11th 12:50 Kelso Oh So Gigolo 17.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -27.77

Each Way 11th 11:55 Lady Willpower 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -22.77

Doncaster




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 10th 19:00 Dundalk |Secret Wizard 8.00 5.00 Win 3 0.83 -22.77
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 16:10 Thurles |ltscatrionaschoi 13.00 5.00 Non-runner - -23.6
ce
Single 9th 13:50 Ludlow |Dreamcatching 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -23.6
Each Way 8th 16:15 Chief Sittingbull 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -20.6
Chepstow
Each Way 8th 14:15 Gracious John 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.6
Nottingham
Each Way 8th 13:25 \Vado Forte 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -13.6
Chepstow
Single 7th 12:20 Redcar |Up Sticks And 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -11.6
Go
Single 6th 15:50 Kempton |Boy In The Bar 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -26.6
(A.W)
Single 5th 14:50 The Unit 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.6
Huntingdon
Double 5th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -16.6
14:15 Jackthejourney 6.00
Huntingdon man
14:50 The Unit 6.00
Huntingdon
Single 5th 14:15 Jackthejourney 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15.6
Huntingdon man
Single 4th 18:00 Willbeme 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -10.6
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 3rd 12:50 Knight 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.6
Wetherby Commander
Each Way 2nd 15:30 Lingfield |Skidby Mill 81.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -0.6
(A.W)
Single 2nd 15:20 Stratford |Flashing 3.50 5.00 Non-runner - 4.4
Glance
Single 2nd 15:10 Audacious Plan 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 4.4
Sedgefield
Single 2nd 14:45 Stratford |Starchitect 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -8.1
Single 2nd 14:05 Quietly 4.00 5.00 Ran Out - -5.00 -17.5
Sedgefield
Single 2nd 13:20 Lingfield |Promising Run 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.5
(A.W)
Single 1st 17:55 Kempton |LAcan 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -7.5
(A.W)
Single 1st 16:00 Candesta 26.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -30
Nottingham
Single 1st 15:30 Mr Cool Cash 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - -25
Nottingham
Single 1st 15:10 Moidore 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Fakenham
Single 1st 14:50 Taunton |Charlie Mon 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
Single 1st 14:40 Altiepix 15.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -15
Fakenham
Single 1st 13:50 Taunton |Rasasee 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 12:30 Tamkeen 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
Nottingham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.

Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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